‘ HE PERFECT RIA
Clients, Robert and Susan

ShilQnSki BENEFICIARY REPORT | 10/29/2020

& ASSOCIATES, INC.

Investments | Clients, Robert

Value Account Name Account Title Primary Primary Beneficiary Contingent Contingent Contingent
Beneficiary Percentage Receives Beneficiary Beneficiary % Beneficiary
Receives
$202,428.17  1234-5678 Joint Tenant
$172,686.58 2345-6789 Joint Tenant
$144,11836  3456-7890 Roth IRA Susan 100.00% $144,11836  Child A 50.00% $72,059.18
Clients Clients
Ch,lld B 50.00% $72,059.18
Clients
$793,196.96  4567-8901 IRA - Susan  : 100.00% $793,196.96 Child A 50.00% $396,598.48
Clients Clients
Child B 50.00% $396,598.48
Clients
$118,494.21 12345667 Allianz 360 -  Clients, 100.00% $118,494.21 The Clients 100.00% $118,494.21
IRA Susan Family
Trust

Investments | Clients, Susan
|

Value Account Name Account Title Primary Primary Beneficiary Contingent Contingent Contingent

This sample s provided ‘as is' by The Perfact RIA, is for members only and should not be shared. Your use of this docurment is at your own risk, and
you should not use this sample or any others provided by The Perfect RIA without first seeking legal, compliance, and other professional advice. The
provision of this sample document (and the documents themsalves) do not constitute legal or compliance advice, All rights reserved by The Perfact
RlA.
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$660,018.56  6789-0123 IRA Robert - 100.00%
Clients

$652,1359  7890-1234 Roth IRA Robert 100.00%
Clients

$660,018.56

$652,135.90

Child A
Clients

Child B)
Clients

Child A
Clients

Child B
Clients

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

50.00%

$330,009.28

$330,009.28

$326,067.95

$326,067.95

Advisory services offered through Shilanski & Associates, Inc an Investment Adviser. Shilanskis & Associates Inc., is not employed by the United States Federal Government
and does not represet the United States Federal Government.

*This is our Beneficiary Report
* The Operations Department pulls this information to give to the Financial Planner to review
*A copy if given to the client for them to review and ensure all information is corret



