

Clients, Robert and Susan

BENEFICIARY REPORT | 10/29/2020

Investments | Clients, Robert

Value

Account Name

Value	Account Name	Account Title	Primary Beneficiary	Primary Percentage	Beneficiary Receives	Contingent Beneficiary	Contingent Beneficiary %	Contingent Beneficiary Receives			
\$202,428.17	1234-5678	Joint Tenant									
\$172,686.58	2345-6789	Joint Tenant									
\$144,118.36	3456-7890	Roth IRA	Susan Clients	100.00%	\$144,118.36	Child A Clients	50.00%	\$72,059.18			
						Child B Clients	50.00%	\$72,059.18			
\$793,196.96	4567-8901	IRA ·	Susan : Clients	100.00%	\$793,196.96	Child A Clients	50.00%	\$396,598.48			
						Child B Clients	50.00%	\$396,598.48			
\$118,494.21	12345667	Allianz 360 - IRA	Clients, Susan	100.00%	\$118,494.21	The Clients Family Trust	100.00%	\$118,494.21			
Investments Clients, Susan											

Primary

Beneficiary

Contingent

Contingent

Contingent

This sample is provided 'as is' by The Perfect RIA, is for members only and should not be shared. Your use of this document is at your own risk, and you should not use this sample or any others provided by The Perfect RIA without first seeking legal, compliance, and other professional advice. The provision of this sample document (and the documents themselves) do not constitute legal or compliance advice. All rights reserved by The Perfect RIA.

Primary

Account Title

\$660,018.56	6789-0123	IRA	Robert Clients	100.00%	\$660,018.56	Child A Clients	50.00%	\$330,009.28
						Child B ₁ Clients	50.00%	\$330,009.28
\$652,135.9	7890-1234	Roth IRA	Robert Clients	100.00%	\$652,135.90	Child A Clients	50.00%	\$326,067.95
						Child B Clients	50.00%	\$326,067.95

Advisory services offered through Shilanski & Associates, Inc an Investment Adviser. Shilanskis & Associates Inc., is not employed by the United States Federal Government and does not represet the United States Federal Government.

^{*}This is our Beneficiary Report

* The Operations Department pulls this information to give to the Financial Planner to review

*A copy if given to the client for them to review and ensure all information is corret